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Jim Sonntag jim@pgi-inc.com Ext. 131 

Howard Fleming  howard@pgi-inc.com   864-594-1460 
Director of Sales & 
Product Training

 

 
Sales Representative  

 
Neal Sonntag neal@pgi-inc.com  Ext. 164 

Sales Representative  Ryan Sonntag ryan@pgi-inc.com Ext. 165 

Sales Representative  Adam Sonntag adam@pgi-inc.com Ext. 134 

 
Sales Representative  Chris Sonntag chris@pgi-inc.com Ext. 166 


